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WINTER 2020 SCHEDULE
updated  February 24, 2020

DAY  DATE  TIME EVENT

Monday January 6 7:45pm Walls Session – Walls School – Pitman

Monday January 13 7:45pm Walls Session – Walls School – Pitman

Monday January 20 4:30pm Goldey-Beacom 4x4 – Wilmington

Monday January 27 7:45pm Walls Session – Walls School – Pitman

Thursday January 30 6:00pm Indoor Training – Gaetano Indoor – Newfield

Monday February 3 7:45pm Walls Session – Walls School – Pitman

Thursday February 6 6:00pm Indoor Training – Gaetano Indoor – Newfield

Monday February 10 7:45pm Walls Session – Walls School – Pitman

Thursday February 13 6:00pm Indoor Training – Gaetano Indoor – Newfield

Monday February 17 7:45pm Walls Session – Walls School – Pitman

Thursday February 20 6:00pm Indoor Training – Gaetano Indoor – Newfield

Sunday February 23 Tournament – Deptford SA College ID - Wenonah

Monday February 24 6:30pm Walls Session – Walls School – Pitman

Thursday February 27 6:00pm Indoor Training – Gaetano Indoor - Newfield

https://goo.gl/maps/fqG23Gse5VA9km1r8
https://goo.gl/maps/Witf9NM83zYvn2Et7
http://woodstowneclipse.tripod.com/pitman/deptfordcollegeid_ss.html
https://goo.gl/maps/fqG23Gse5VA9km1r8
https://goo.gl/maps/Witf9NM83zYvn2Et7
https://goo.gl/maps/fqG23Gse5VA9km1r8
https://goo.gl/maps/Witf9NM83zYvn2Et7
https://goo.gl/maps/fqG23Gse5VA9km1r8
https://goo.gl/maps/Witf9NM83zYvn2Et7
https://goo.gl/maps/fqG23Gse5VA9km1r8
https://goo.gl/maps/Witf9NM83zYvn2Et7
http://woodstowneclipse.tripod.com/pitman/gbc_ss.html
https://goo.gl/maps/Witf9NM83zYvn2Et7
https://goo.gl/maps/Witf9NM83zYvn2Et7
http://pitmaneclipse.com/
http://pitmaneclipse.com/

